
2025 REUNIONS
CLASS DATE CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL or other info

1954 October 4, 2025 Arlan Anglemeyer 620-221-6343 arlan.anglemyer5645@gmail.com
Sheryle Schuyler Ohm 620-221-1674 who2@cox.net

Annual mini reunion 1st Sat. in Oct.  
  Full reunion each 5 years.

1955 No known plans

1960 June 14, 2025 Wayne Wilt 620-222-1386 wwilt@cox.net
Wayne@albright-insurance.com

         Facebook page Winfield, Kansas HS Class of 1960

1965 October 4, 2025 Ruth Archambeau 620-229-3589 rayandrutha@cox.net
         Facebook page Winfield High School Class of 1965

1970 October 18, 2025 Roxanne Desmarteau Mormon 620-794-0926 rdesmart2019gmail.com

1975 October 10-11, 2025 Sara Miller Pines 303-503-0635 sarapines75@aol.com
         Facebook page Winfield High School Class of 1975

1980 July 18-19, 2025 Tawna Golightly 620-330-8481 timbercreekfloraland gifts@yahoo.com
         Facebook page Class of 80 Winfield Vikings

1985 June 21, 2025 Liz Seaton 785-31-33753 egseaton@gmail.com
Rene Rollins Smith 620-222-7813 rnendawn22@gmail.com

         Facebook page Winfield High School Class of 1985

1990 October 10-11, 2025 Kayla Tharp Dutton 620-262-1128 bkledutton@gmail.com
Michael Dean Stanton 620-222-8417 mdean@usd259.net

         Facebook page Winfield High School Class of 1990



1995 October 10-11, 2025 Jennifer Valentine 303-570-9735 Jennifer@theheart-and-thesoul.com
         Facebook page Winfield(KS) High school Class of 1995

2000 Considering Plans Jessi Vaught 785-760-4989 JLEEPER1@amfam.com

2005 October 4, 2025 Julie Wilke 620-222-1046 juliewilke@gmail.com
Christince Vumai christince.vumai@gmail.com
Peter Rowley prowley@winfieldka.org
Eryn Thomas Clark 620-262-6470 eryn@amosfamily.com

         Facebook Winfield-Kansas High School Class of 2005

2010 October 11, 2025 Garrett Mangrum 620-441-8723 Gmangrum8723@gmail.com
Aline Sivongxay Hollingsworth 316-648-9143 aline@albright-reality.com
RubySithara 620-222-2672

2015 October 10-11, 2025 Victoria Lybarger 620-218-3528 viceskri@gmail.com
Emily Graham 620-218-8239
Paige Richardson 620-218-2337

         Facebook - Join at  https://fb.me/g/4zsh8Sb9R/iWnpn0EJ

2020 Informally in June? Shelby Fuqua 620-218-9968 Shelby.j.fuqua@gmail.com
Watch for updates.



  


